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22nd

22nd

25th

26th
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79

76.5

76

745

74
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70
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68
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66

65

64
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Sospchi . A

Jessica Todd on Cavallo

Dani Lamont on Hometown Boi
Jeremy Walshe on Spannerworks
Caitlin Henry on Condor of Renton

Brigitte Neal on Willy Baygo

Claudia Quested on Gymnastik Showdown

Antonio Matangi on Marua
Georgina Fryatt on Line Seven
Bella Allen on Brad Thomn
Samatha Megchelse on Tuesday
Hannah Evans on Travokate

Jade Perrin on Ted

Tabith Taylor on Byways Starfire
Olivia Woodward on Spooked
Bayly Jacobs on Billy Maverick
Emma Slaney on B&M Midnight Sky
Bella Wati on Irish fame

Lucy Marshall on Pixie

Hazel Jones on Sancho

Phoebe Macpherson on Dulcibella
Jade Ball on Ruru Milo

Hannah Mackay on Angel

Holly Mcinnes on My Royal Spirit

Jessie Smith on Colonel Tommy Lee

Lauren Mitchell on Make Your Move Swagger

West Hutton on Boston
Lena Hayes on Ruatoria Lady Sioux

Erinna Mitchell on Monkey Business
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426

445

422

401

414

448
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442

412

408

439

417

445

419

443

415

420

Wellington Black
Timberlands
Rotorua Smurfs
Whangarei Gold
Wellington Black
Hamiiton
Horowhenua
Rangitikei

Taupo & District
North Taranaki Turbos
Patea Carlyle Blue
Wanganui Sharks
Matamata

Waitara Warriors
Team CBH
Cambridge
Whangarei Gold
Wairarapa
Wellington Gold
Manawatu O Manawatu
Rangitikei
Heretaunga
Wanganui Sharks
Waitara Ledgends
Hutt Valley
Waitara Ledgends
Hamilton

Hutt Valley

Wellington PC
Timberlands
Rotorua PC
Whangarei
Wellington PC
Hamilton PC
Horowhenua PC
Rangitikei PC
Taupo & Dist PC
North Taranaki PC
Patea Carlyle PC
Wanganui Petre PC
Matamata PC
Waitara PC

Central Hawkes Bay PC
Cambridge PC
Whangarei
Wairarapa PC
Wellington PC
Manawatu PC
Rangitikei PC
Heretaunga PC
Wanganui Petre PC
Waitara PC

Hutt Valley PC
Waitara PC
Hamilton PC

Hutt Valley PC
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20th

29th

31st

32nd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

38th

39th

39th

39th

39th

39th

39th

60

60

59.5

50

40

40

40

40

40
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Emily Macintyre on Ricardo

Maddie Fraser on Grassendale Clooney
Izzy Chesby on Mac ‘
Lauren Blakeley on Elation KCE

Stevie Collins on Dob Em in

Cat Turnbult on Beaumont Benjamin
Rosie White on Majestic Masquerade
Emma Carver on Clive

Lana Korsten on Our Eejay

Emily Ryan on Tahi

Ella Miranda on Kinnordy Go Girl
Jasmine Bolton on Southwind Sonny-Jim
Janelle Rankin on Capital Red

Samara Thorpe on Maverick

Brooklyn Norton on Rocky Road

Chloe Triggell on Maverick
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411

441

404

406

421

438

413

425

428

447

407

402

424

418

437

436

Wéllington Gold
Wairarapa

Rotorua Smurfs
Horowhenua
Matamata

Tauranga

Team CBH

Patea Carlyle Blue
Timberlands
Cambridge

Manawatu O Manawatu
Waitara Warriors
North Taranaki Turbos
Heretaunga

Tauranga

Taupo & District

Wellington PC 7
Wairarapa PC
Rotorua PC
Horowhenua PC
Matamata PC
Tauranga

Central Hawkes Bay PC
Patea Carlyle PC
Timberlands
Cambridge PC
Manawatu PC
Waitara PC

North Taranaki PC
Heretaunga PC
Tauranga

Taupo & Dist PC



